
Staropramen
Carling
Carling Dark Fruits
Prava
Guinness
John Smith’s
Cold River
Cask Ale

£3.00
£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£3.00
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Budweiser
Bulmers
Corona
Newcastle Brown
Peroni
Stella
Desperados

£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Gin
Gordon’s with premium Indian tonic water & lime
Gordon’s Pink with Fentiman’s rose lemonade & berries
Tanqueray with Fentiman’s pink grapefruit, tonic water & orange
Bombay Sapphire with Fentiman’s rose lemonade & cucumber
Whitley Neill rhubarb & ginger with Fentiman’s ginger ale
Hendrick’s with Fentiman’s light tonic water & cucumber

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Spirits Bottled Alcopops
Archers
Amaretto
Disaronno
Bacardi
Baileys
Bell’s/Grouse
Martell
Courvoisier
Captain Morgan
Cointreau
Macallan
Glenfiddich
Talisker
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
Malibu
Martini/Bellini
Port
Pernod
Sherry (Harvey’s)
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Vodka
Mixer

Draught ½ Pint Pint Bottled Beer

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£7.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.50

Smirnoff Ice
WKD

£4.00
£4.00

Shots
Jägermeister
Jägerbomb
Tequila Rose
Sambuca/Xambuxo
Tequila

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Zero Alcohol
Beck’s Blue
Guinness Zero
Peroni Naturo Azzurro 0.0%
Alcohol Free Gin

Soft Drinks
Britvic 55
J20
Lemonade
Coke/Diet Coke
Energy Drink
Tonic
Orange Juice
Soda Water
Bottled Water

£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.00
£1.50

330ml £2.00 750ml £3.50



HOUSE WINES
H Terra Molino Airen-Sauvignon Blanc, Spain
       A nice blend of these grapes gives a clean, crisp & refreshing wine with a hint of gooseberry.
H Terra Molino Tempranillo, Spain
       Smooth & mellow red with a rich palate & some spicy and vanilla tones.
H Terra Molino Rosé, Spain
       Nice light dry rosé with lots of fresh red fruit flavours.

WHITE WINES
1 Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
       Nice herbaceous tropical fruit flavours with a crisp, zingy & refreshing acidity.
2 Beyond the River Chardonnay, Australia 
       Fresh, rich & full of tropical flavours with elegance, characterful qualities & a luscious long finish.
4 Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
       Fresh & vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry & melon characters, balanced richness of fruit with an intense depth of

flavour & a crisp finish.
17 Picpoul de Pinet Soleil Florensac, France

       The lovely & underrated Picpoul grape makes a refreshing & fruity wine marked by pleasant lemon overtones &                               
minerality.

18 Viogneier Soleil de Florensac, France
       Aromatic, fruity and perfectly balanced. A medium to full bodied wine that leaves you wanting more.
19 Nagyrede Estate Pinot Grigio, Hungary
       Very soft and rounded with hints of ripe apple & honey, developing lively, aromatic characters giving a full flavour &

a crisp finish.

ROSÉ WINES
6 Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush, California
       Fresh aroma of strawberry & raspberry fruits, a juicy and refreshing wine with a delicious medium sweet finish.
7 Gran Sentina Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy
       Lovely cherry pink colour with floral aromas, with refreshing peach & strawberry flavours.

RED WINES
8 Los Pastos Merlot, Chile
       Soft with succulent berry & damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon spice.
9 Beyond the River Shiraz, Australia
       A full bodied Shiraz with ripe black fruit flavours & a warm spicy mouth feel.
10 Para Dos Malbec, Argentina
       Nice black fruit aromas with sweet vanilla, spice & nutty undertones, a good body & ripe tannins give a soft & round

character.
11 Rioja Santiago Tempranillo, Spain
       Red fruit & subtle spicy aromas, one the palate it’s round, well balanced with a nice pleasant finish.
20 Piera Negra Alta Coleccion Organic Malbec, Argentina
       This is a real heavyweight Malbec. Full bodied, grippy, bold and flavoursome. Only for the brave.
21 Marchese di Borgsole Salice Salentino Doc Riserva, Italy
       A very pleasant Negromaro aged for at least 2 years (6 months in oak), which is full, robust & velvety with a warm &

harmonious flavour.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
13 Via Enrico Prosecco Doc, Italy
       This stylish Prosecco is fresh & fruity with a crisp citrus twist on the finish.
14 Dia Maria Prosecco Rosé, Italy
       A lovely rosé fizz with elegant & intense aromas, dry, soft & well-balanced with a round & full bodied structure.
15 Henri Facre Brut NV Champagne, France
       A well balanced Champagne with fragrant, elegant aromas of green apple & pear with a lively & delicate mousse.
16 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, France

       Iconic brand that manages to reconcile strength & silkiness in perfect balance with aromatic intensity & a lot of
freshness.

175ml
£5.95
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£6.95
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£6.95
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250ml
£6.95
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£7.95
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Glass
£7.95

Bottle
£19.95

       
£19.95

       
£19.95

       

£24.95
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£28.95
       

£28.95
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£28.95
       

£28.95
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£28.95
       

£48.00
       

£78.95
     

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS


