Draught Staropramen	½ Pint	Pint	Bottled Beer	
	£3.00	£6.00	Budweiser	£4.50
Carling	£2.25	£4.50	Bulmers	£5.00
Carling Dark Fruits		£4.50	Corona	£4.50
Prava	£2.75	£5.50	Newcastle Brown	£5.00
Guinness	£3.00	£6.00	Peroni	£4.50
John Smith's	£2.25	£4.50	Stella	£4.50
Cold River	£2.25	£4.50	Desperados	£4.50
Cask Ale	£2.25	£4.50		
Gin				
Gordon's with pren			THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH. 49 P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH. 40 P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MI	£8.00
Gordon's Pink with Fentiman's rose lemon				£8.50
			onic water & orange	£8.50
Bombay Sapphire w				£8.50
Whitley Neill rhub:				£8.50
Hendrick's with Fe	ntiman's ligh	t tonic water	& cucumber	£8.50
Spirits			Bottled Alcopops	5
Archers	25ml £4.50	Smirn	off Ice	£4.00
Amaretto	25ml £4.50	o WKD		£4.00
Disaronno	25ml £4.50	0		
Bacardi	25ml £4.50		Shots	
Baileys	50ml £4.50	Careful Carefu	neister	£3.00
Bell's/Grouse	25ml £4.50	T.0 1	omb	£4.00
Martell	25ml £5.50	T. 4:	la Rose	£3.00
Courvoisier	25ml £7.50	Sambi	ıca/Xambuxo	£3.00
Captain Morgan	25ml £4.50	L'equi	la	£3.00
Cointreau	25ml £4.50	E 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Zero Alcohol	
Macallan	25ml £7.50			
Glenfiddich	4 1	DCCK S		£4.50
Talisker	Craw Comment	Guilli	less Zero	£6.00
1	25ml £7.50		i Naturo Azzurro 0.0%	£4.50
Jameson	25ml £7.50	578E	ol Free Gin	£4.50
Jack Daniel's	25ml £5.00	- B	Soft Drinks	
Malibu	25ml £4.50	Britvi		£3.50
Martini/Bellini	50ml £4.50	D J20		£3.50
Port	50ml £4.00	D Lemon	nade	£3.60
Pernod	25ml £4.50	3 I	Diet Coke	£3.60
Sherry (Harvey's)	25ml £4.00	<u> </u>	y Drink	£3.60
Southern Comfort	25ml £4.50		,	£3.60
Tia Maria	25ml £4.50		ge Juice	£4.00
Vodka	25ml £4.50	Ι		£1.50
Mixer	£1.50		d Water 330ml £2.00 <i>7</i> 50	
	<i>)</i> ·	,		

HOUSEWINES	175ml	250ml	Rottle
H Terra Molino Airen-Sauvignon Blanc, Spain	_	•	
A nice blend of these grapes gives a clean, crisp & refreshing wine with a hint of	£5.95 gooseberry.		£19.95
H Terra Molino Tempranillo, Spain Smooth & mellow red with a rich palate & some spicy and vanilla tones.	£5.95	£6.95	£19.95
H Terra Molino Rosé, Spain Nice light dry rosé with lots of fresh red fruit flavours.	£5.95	£6.95	£19.95
WHITE WINES			
I Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Nice herbaceous tropical fruit flavours with a crisp, zingy & refreshing acidity.	£6.95	£7.95	£24.95
2 Beyond the River Chardonnay, Australia Fresh, rich & full of tropical flavours with elegance, characterful qualities & a lu	£6.95 scious long f	£7.95 finish.	£24.95
4 Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Fresh & vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry & melon characters, balanced ric	hness of frui	it with an inte	£28.95 nse depth of
flavour & a crisp finish.		11/2	
17 Picpoul de Pinet Soleil Florensac, France The lovely & underrated Picpoul grape makes a refreshing & fruity wine man	ked by pleas	sant lemon ov	£28.95 ertones &
minerality. 18 Viogneier Soleil de Florensac, France			£28.95
Aromatic, fruity and perfectly balanced. A medium to full bodied wine that lear	ves you want	ing more.	
19 Nagyrede Estate Pinot Grigio, Hungary Very soft and rounded with hints of ripe apple & honey, developing lively, aron	natic characı	ters giving a fu	£24.95 ıll flavour &
a crisp finish. ROSÉ WINES		Carlotter Carlot	-
6 Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush, California	0(07	0-2-	00.407
Fresh aroma of strawberry & raspberry fruits, a juicy and refreshing wine with a	£6.95 1 delicious m	£7.95 edium sweet f	£24.95 finish.
7 Gran Sentina Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy Lovely cherry pink colour with floral aromas, with refreshing peach & strawbern	£6.95 ry flavours.	£7.95	£24.95
RED WINES			
8 Los Pastos Merlot, Chile	£6.95	£7.95	£24.95
Soft with succulent berry & damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon s		• • • •	
9 Beyond the River Shiraz, Australia A full bodied Shiraz with ripe black fruit flavours & a warm spicy mouth feel.	£6.95	£7.95	£24.95
10 Para Dos Malbec, Argentina			£24.95
Nice black fruit aromas with sweet vanilla, spice & nutty undertones, a good be character.	ody & ripe ta	nnins give a s	
11 Rioja Santiago Tempranillo, Spain			£28.95
Red fruit & subtle spicy aromas, one the palate it's round, well balanced with a 20 Piera Negra Alta Coleccion Organic Malbec, Argentina	nice pleasant	finish.	£28.95
This is a real heavyweight Malbec. Full bodied, grippy, bold and flavoursome. O	nly for the b	orave.	120.9)
21 Marchese di Borgsole Salice Salentino Doc Riserva, Italy			£28.95
A very pleasant Negromaro aged for at least 2 years (6 months in oak), which is harmonious flavour.	s full, robust	& velvety wit	h a warm &
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	11 2 1	Glass	
13 Via Enrico Prosecco Doc, Italy		£7.95	£28.95
This stylish Prosecco is fresh & fruity with a crisp citrus twist on the finish.			
14 Dia Maria Prosecco Rosé, Italy A lovely rosé fizz with elegant & intense aromas, dry, soft & well-balanced with	a round le f	ill hodied erm	£28.95
15 Henri Facre Brut NV Champagne, France	a round & r	un botheti stri	£48.00
A well balanced Champagne with fragrant, elegant aromas of green apple & pea	r with a live	ly & delicate 1	
16 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, France Iconic brand that manages to reconcile strength & silkiness in perfect balance	e with arom	atic intensity	£78.95
freshness.	.c with arolli	acre intensity	Can lot of
	OL BELL D		7DO/110